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DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATION

A*B*C(mm)appearance dimension 

D(mm)wall mounting dimension 

86*86*24

60

Item

1

2

Material 

Usage range 

UL94 HB

3.0 x 2.0 mm indoor cable

3

4

Fiber diameter 

Cladding diameter 

125μm ( 652 & 657 )

250μm & 900μm

5

6

Applicable mode 

Tensile strength 

Single mode and multimode

>50 N

7

8

Temperature 

Adapter 

40～+85℃

SC & LC

9

10

Insertion loss 

Output port 

≤0.2dB（1310nm & 1550nm）

2

11

12

Technical parameters
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- Suitable for multi type module installation, application in the work area routing 
subsystem

-  The embedded surface box, installation, convenient disassembly with protective door, 
dust.

-  Application of optical fiber with SC / LC simplex, duplex different environment bright 
dress, flush plate. A combination of all the modules can be according to customer 
selection and configuration

-  All modules are free welding mode

USAGE RANGE
- The telecommunication network, metropolitan area network, optical fiber 
communication system

- Optical fiber test instrument / meter
- Optical fiber CATV, fiber optic sensor
- Fiber broadband access network, FTTH fiber into the home
- Optical fiber distribution frame, frame type and wall hung type optical fiber distribution.
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Structure size Wall mounting 
dimensions


